
Mississippi Gulf Coast Marathon - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jason Bumb             M3034         1/29    5:19       16:28
2     Kenneth Cooper         M4044         1/34    5:37       17:24
3     Charles Anderson       M3539         1/33    5:40       17:32
4     Josh Browning          M2529         1/16    6:02       18:40
5     Dan Uptmor             M2529         2/16    6:15       19:22
6     Daric Bass             M4549         1/37    6:21       19:40
7     Mason Beaudette        M1315         1/11    6:33       20:18
8     Josef Horacek          M4044         2/34    6:35       20:25
9     Travis Kearns          M2024          1/2    6:39       20:37
10    Jody Ledet             M4549         2/37    6:41       20:43
11    Zachary Hutchins       M1112         1/13    6:41       20:43
12    Kelly Goff             F1619          1/8    6:42       20:45
13    Eliezer J Correa       M2529         3/16    6:42       20:46
14    Carson Hebert          M1619          1/3    6:48       21:03
15    David Muchow           M3034         2/29    6:52       21:17
16    Matthew Deblanc        M3539         2/33    6:57       21:32
17    Tj Harvey              M3034         3/29    6:59       21:38
18    Jay Davis              M4549         3/37    7:02       21:49
19    Scott Hutchins         M4549         4/37    7:04       21:54
20    Dannie Skrmetta        M5054         1/23    7:05       21:56
21    Bonnie Ritchotte       F4044         1/74    7:07       22:01
22    Joshua McNiel          M2529         4/16    7:07       22:04
23    Trenton Thunelius      M1315         2/11    7:13       22:22
24    Nestor Raul Anzola     M5054         2/23    7:15       22:27
25    Tripp Davis            M3034         4/29    7:17       22:32
26    Vernon Napp            M5559         1/14    7:20       22:42
27    Josh Lee               M3539         3/33    7:21       22:45
28    Robin Cobb             F3034         1/48    7:21       22:46
29    Tom Lundin             M4549         5/37    7:21       22:47
30    Natalia Pribytkova     F3034         2/48    7:22       22:49
31    Jason Wheat            M3539         4/33    7:22       22:49
32    Jon Kubes              M3539         5/33    7:22       22:51
33    Terrance Shaw          M1315         3/11    7:24       22:55
34    Lou Kramer             M4044         3/34    7:24       22:57
35    Todd Foeckler          M3539         6/33    7:26       23:01
36    Emily Ketchum          F4044         2/74    7:26       23:02
37    Michael Nowicki        M5559         2/14    7:28       23:07
38    Eric Brown             M4549         6/37    7:28       23:08
39    Jason Landry           M4044         4/34    7:32       23:19
40    Byron Guthrie          M1315         4/11    7:32       23:20
41    Jeremy Diamond         M4044         5/34    7:34       23:28
42    Toni Laskey            F4549         1/56    7:35       23:29
43    Julie Houtman          F3539         1/70    7:36       23:31
44    Michelle Hutchins      F4549         2/56    7:36       23:32
45    Lori Gaston            F4044         3/74    7:36       23:33
46    Kenneth Walley         M4044         6/34    7:38       23:38
47    Darrell Brewer         M5054         3/23    7:39       23:42
48    Christopher Kloc       M3034         5/29    7:42       23:51
49    Scott Lang             M5054         4/23    7:42       23:53
50    Julius Ridgway         M5054         5/23    7:44       23:56
51    Skeeter Hogue          M7074          1/4    7:45       24:00
52    Denys Driver           M4549         7/37    7:46       24:02
53    Benjamin Clark         M4044         7/34    7:47       24:06
54    Lisa Horn              F5054         1/55    7:47       24:07
55    Cindy Pitler           F3539         2/70    7:47       24:08
56    Ron Smith              M6064         1/16    7:49       24:13
57    Jeff Massien           M6569          1/6    7:51       24:18
58    Sara Good              F2529         1/29    7:51       24:21
59    Jeanphilippe Guindon   M4044         8/34    7:52       24:22
60    Eric Munn              M3539         7/33    7:52       24:23
61    Kathryn Black          F3539         3/70    7:53       24:26
62    Simon Black            M4044         9/34    7:53       24:27
63    Jimmy Giles            M5054         6/23    7:54       24:29
64    Marcos Rodrigues       M3539         8/33    7:57       24:36
65    Manuel Segura Jr.      M4044        10/34    7:58       24:42
66    Eva Tucker             F5054         2/55    7:59       24:44
67    Erin Garcia            F3034         3/48    8:01       24:49
68    Zachary Posmoga        M3034         6/29    8:02       24:53
69    Michael Johnson        M3034         7/29    8:02       24:54
70    Ashton Rubio           M1315         5/11    8:03       24:55
71    Branson McCafferty     M1315         6/11    8:04       25:00
72    James Bailey           M5054         7/23    8:06       25:06
73    Hugh Kelly             M4549         8/37    8:06       25:06
74    Renee Causey           F4044         4/74    8:08       25:12
75    Carter Lee             M1315         7/11    8:11       25:21
76    Patick Weldon          M4549         9/37    8:12       25:24
77    Leanne Pounders        F3539         4/70    8:13       25:27
78    Edward Wheeler         M6064         2/16    8:13       25:28
79    Tj Pickering           M3034         8/29    8:14       25:31
80    Benjamin Riddle        M3034         9/29    8:14       25:32
81    Mary Winnett           F5054         3/55    8:15       25:33
82    Michael Riley          M3539         9/33    8:17       25:38
83    Jackie Dujkovic        F4044         5/74    8:18       25:42
84    David Manasco          M3539        10/33    8:19       25:46
85    Daniel Nguyen          M3034        10/29    8:19       25:47
86    Julien Larisey         F1619          2/8    8:20       25:50
87    Amy Macon              F4044         6/74    8:20       25:50
88    Jackson Sorenson       M1315         8/11    8:21       25:53
89    Steven Bartlett        M6064         3/16    8:22       25:56
90    Bob Smith              M5054         8/23    8:23       25:57
91    Anahi Villalon         F3539         5/70    8:23       25:57
92    Andrew Wilson          M2529         5/16    8:23       26:00
93    Kate McCormick         F1315          1/4    8:24       26:00
94    Sallie Opel            F5054         4/55    8:25       26:03
95    Janet Perry            F5559         1/24    8:27       26:11
96    Thomas Huffman         M5054         9/23    8:28       26:14
97    Edwin Koenig           M4044        11/34    8:28       26:14
98    Brian Dixon            M3539        11/33    8:30       26:19
99    Sissy Moreland         F5054         5/55    8:32       26:25
100   Mary Guild             F2529         2/29    8:32       26:27
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101   Glenn Opel             M5559         3/14    8:32       26:27
102   Diane Gravelle         F5054         6/55    8:33       26:30
103   Elizabeth McCormick    F4044         7/74    8:34       26:31
104   Joe Gibbs              M5559         4/14    8:34       26:32
105   Jeanne Quesenberry     F5559         2/24    8:34       26:32
106   Gabrielle Lewis        F2024         1/12    8:35       26:35
107   Mark Manno             M5054        10/23    8:35       26:35
108   Jason Weaver           M3539        12/33    8:37       26:42
109   Susan Linn             F5054         7/55    8:38       26:44
110   Michelle Lee           F3034         4/48    8:38       26:44
111   Sara Kearns            F2024         2/12    8:39       26:48
112   Allen Pope             M3034        11/29    8:41       26:53
113   Steve Sturgeon         M5559         5/14    8:41       26:55
114   Norman Thomas          M6569          2/6    8:43       27:00
115   Pamela Jones           F5054         8/55    8:44       27:03
116   Marylee Sturgeon       F5054         9/55    8:44       27:03
117   Mark Babin             M6064         4/16    8:44       27:03
118   Kathryn Poche          F3539         6/70    8:44       27:03
119   Jeff Bertucci          M3034        12/29    8:44       27:03
120   Betsy McDowell         F4044         8/74    8:44       27:04
121   Andrew Edwards         M3034        13/29    8:45       27:06
122   Jody Bond              M4549        10/37    8:46       27:10
123   Dustin McCallum        M2529         6/16    8:46       27:10
124   Kent Gravelle          M5559         6/14    8:47       27:12
125   John Maske             M4044        12/34    8:47       27:13
126   Tyrone Everman         M4549        11/37    8:48       27:15
127   Sedley Josserand       F6064         1/12    8:49       27:20
128   Cory Lafontaine        M4044        13/34    8:50       27:21
129   Kim Edmondson          F4549         3/56    8:50       27:22
130   Phillip Fisher         M6569          3/6    8:50       27:23
131   Laurie Bishop          F4549         4/56    8:51       27:24
132   Scott Kleinpeter       M????          1/2    8:52       27:28
133   Grady Robbins          M3539        13/33    8:52       27:29
134   Kelly Silva            F5054        10/55    8:53       27:31
135   Patrick Guild          M3034        14/29    8:54       27:33
136   Ginger Kunkle          F3034         5/48    8:55       27:37
137   Tanisha Bailey         F4044         9/74    8:55       27:38
138   Larcie Richardson      F3539         7/70    8:55       27:38
139   Jake Richardson        M3034        15/29    8:55       27:38
140   Jet Richardson         M10UN          1/5    8:55       27:39
141   Grant Gibson           M2529         7/16    8:56       27:40
142   Michelle Babin         F6064         2/12    8:57       27:44
143   Caroline Snuggs        F3034         6/48    8:58       27:47
144   Lance Vogt             M3539        14/33    8:58       27:48
145   Lorena Williams        F3539         8/70    8:59       27:48
146   Kayla Tran             F1112          1/7    9:00       27:54
147   Shane Guthrie          M4044        14/34    9:00       27:54
148   David Seyfarth         M4549        12/37    9:01       27:57
149   Vince Sclafani         M4549        13/37    9:02       27:58
150   Casey Mancini          F3034         7/48    9:02       27:59
151   Kyra Patrick           F1112          2/7    9:03       28:03
152   Garrett Patrick        M1112         2/13    9:04       28:06
153   Debra Jackson          F5054        11/55    9:05       28:09
154   Mary Frances Krause    F4044        10/74    9:06       28:12
155   Jennifer Hong          F3539         9/70    9:09       28:22
156   Tracy Sellers          F4044        11/74    9:09       28:22
157   Steve Otting           M6064         5/16    9:09       28:22
158   Derek Day              M2529         8/16    9:10       28:25
159   Matthew Kadowaki       M3539        15/33    9:10       28:25
160   Kathleen Young         F3539        10/70    9:11       28:28
161   Jamie Munn             F3539        11/70    9:13       28:34
162   Chad Burton            M3539        16/33    9:15       28:38
163   Amy Cottrell           F4044        12/74    9:15       28:40
164   Jason Boyle            M3539        17/33    9:16       28:43
165   Amanda Henry           F3539        12/70    9:16       28:44
166   Allison Wood           F5054        12/55    9:17       28:45
167   Danna Anderson         F3539        13/70    9:17       28:45
168   Denise Morgan          F4044        13/74    9:17       28:46
169   Angela Wiedeman        F4044        14/74    9:18       28:48
170   Kelly Lucas            F3539        14/70    9:18       28:49
171   Mihyang Faulks         F5559         3/24    9:19       28:51
172   Beth Hamilton          F3034         8/48    9:19       28:52
173   Shannon Kitto          F4549         5/56    9:22       29:00
174   Lisa Kitto             F5054        13/55    9:22       29:01
175   Lori Baynham           F5054        14/55    9:22       29:02
176   Marcus Walley          M4044        15/34    9:24       29:08
177   Nova Cross             F5054        15/55    9:25       29:11
178   Jessica Basso          F2529         3/29    9:26       29:12
179   Annette Knowles        F4549         6/56    9:27       29:16
180   Steven Gibbons         M6064         6/16    9:28       29:18
181   Christina Lafontaine   F3539        15/70    9:28       29:19
182   Matthew Seal           M3539        18/33    9:30       29:25
183   Terri Uppfalt          F4549         7/56    9:30       29:25
184   Aaron Guichard         M1112         3/13    9:30       29:26
185   Caleb Flynn            M1112         4/13    9:31       29:28
186   Stephen Uppfalt        M4549        14/37    9:32       29:31
187   Grant Cooley           M4549        15/37    9:32       29:32
188   Jeremy Daigle          M3034        16/29    9:32       29:32
189   Ashkey Williams        F3034         9/48    9:34       29:38
190   Teri Larisey           F4044        15/74    9:35       29:41
191   Derrick Breaux         M3539        19/33    9:35       29:41
192   Holly Gibbs            F3539        16/70    9:36       29:44
193   Cannon Lewis           M4549        16/37    9:36       29:45
194   Shannon Duplessis      F4044        16/74    9:38       29:51
195   Elizabeth Hamm         F2529         4/29    9:38       29:51
196   Brandy Williams        F3539        17/70    9:38       29:52
197   Paige Marriott         F4044        17/74    9:40       29:57
198   Mason Goldin           M10UN          2/5    9:40       29:58
199   Johnathon McCormick    M1315         9/11    9:41       30:00
200   Jim McDowell           M4044        16/34    9:42       30:03
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201   Joanna Bosco           F4549         8/56    9:43       30:05
202   John Bosco             M5054        11/23    9:43       30:06
203   Jerrard Parfait        M3034        17/29    9:43       30:07
204   Eue Partin             F4549         9/56    9:43       30:08
205   Chasidy Willhelm       F3539        18/70    9:44       30:09
206   Heather Perrin         F3539        19/70    9:45       30:14
207   Zayne Dumond           M5054        12/23    9:45       30:14
208   Marci Wilson           F????          1/2    9:47       30:20
209   Beth Scott             F6064         3/12    9:47       30:20
210   Bryan Sawyers          M3034        18/29    9:47       30:20
211   Sarah Bunting          F3539        20/70    9:48       30:21
212   Angela Kothmann        F4044        18/74    9:49       30:24
213   Jonathon Curtin        M4044        17/34    9:50       30:27
214   Diana Russell          F3034        10/48    9:50       30:29
215   Catina Burton          F4044        19/74    9:51       30:31
216   Blaine Lew             M4044        18/34    9:53       30:37
217   Dustie Bond            F2024         3/12    9:54       30:40
218   Rachel Seidel          F1619          3/8    9:54       30:40
219   Reese Morrison         F1315          2/4    9:54       30:41
220   Kahne Seidel           F4549        10/56    9:54       30:41
221   Dana Johnson           F5054        16/55    9:55       30:43
222   Mj Johnson             M5054        13/23    9:55       30:43
223   Anthony Bui            M2529         9/16    9:55       30:44
224   Gailanne Schreiner     F5559         4/24    9:56       30:45
225   Bonnie Tharp           F5054        17/55    9:56       30:47
226   Richard Edmonson       M75UP          1/3    9:57       30:49
227   Sarah Taranto          F3034        11/48    9:57       30:50
228   Cole Turk              M1619          2/3    9:59       30:57
229   Elisabeth Whitney      F5054        18/55   10:01       31:01
230   Tim Alexander          M5559         7/14   10:01       31:02
231   Shaegypt Canion        F3539        21/70   10:02       31:05
232   Lori Driver            F4549        11/56   10:03       31:08
233   Stephen Campbell       M5054        14/23   10:04       31:12
234   Kenneth Lehmker        M6569          4/6   10:05       31:14
235   Scout Sowell           M1112         5/13   10:06       31:17
236   Nichole Rankin         F3034        12/48   10:06       31:17
237   Martha Prieto-Moreno   F5054        19/55   10:06       31:17
238   Sarah Clinton          F3034        13/48   10:06       31:18
239   Jim Allbright          M4549        17/37   10:10       31:29
240   Callie Allbright       F2529         5/29   10:10       31:29
241   Amber Hicks            F2024         4/12   10:11       31:32
242   Jebbye Lemons          F4044        20/74   10:11       31:34
243   John Mitchell          M5559         8/14   10:12       31:35
244   Bonnie Pressler        F3539        22/70   10:12       31:36
245   Kenny Vestal           M5559         9/14   10:12       31:37
246   Jentry Mills           F3034        14/48   10:12       31:37
247   Michael Pope           M4044        19/34   10:13       31:40
248   Beth Victoriano        F3539        23/70   10:13       31:40
249   Jenni Giroux           F4044        21/74   10:13       31:40
250   Allison Wyatt          F4549        12/56   10:14       31:42
251   Bill Morgan            M5559        10/14   10:15       31:44
252   Elizabeth Morgan       F5054        20/55   10:15       31:45
253   Mike Danna             M4549        18/37   10:15       31:46
254   Donald Linski          M6569          5/6   10:16       31:48
255   Tricia Whittington     F3034        15/48   10:16       31:48
256   Daniel Pounders        M4044        20/34   10:16       31:49
257   Glaucia Steckelberg    F3539        24/70   10:18       31:54
258   Nelson Viniegra        M4549        19/37   10:18       31:55
259   Patty McGruder         F5054        21/55   10:18       31:56
260   Carl Rensink           M7074          2/4   10:19       31:57
261   Robert Criteser Jr     M4044        21/34   10:19       31:58
262   Christine Tran         F2529         6/29   10:20       32:02
263   Melissa Ard            F4549        13/56   10:20       32:02
264   Mary Helen Miller      F4549        14/56   10:21       32:03
265   Karla Kleinpeter       F4044        22/74   10:21       32:04
266   Christina Sowell       F4549        15/56   10:21       32:04
267   Blaize Kiger           M10UN          3/5   10:21       32:05
268   Mistie Kiger           F4044        23/74   10:21       32:05
269   Susan Schroeder        F4549        16/56   10:22       32:06
270   Julia Smith            F5054        22/55   10:22       32:08
271   Austin Daniel          M3539        20/33   10:23       32:10
272   Scott Samuel           M5054        15/23   10:23       32:11
273   Winnie Mills           F7074          1/4   10:23       32:12
274   Mashawn Thrash         F4549        17/56   10:24       32:13
275   Kristyn Gunter         F3034        16/48   10:24       32:13
276   Jeff Rosenberg         M3034        19/29   10:25       32:17
277   Victor Camacho         M5054        16/23   10:25       32:18
278   Jill Dittmann          F5054        23/55   10:28       32:27
279   Andrew Riley           M1112         6/13   10:29       32:27
280   Jessica Hightower      F4044        24/74   10:29       32:30
281   Della Satcher          F5054        24/55   10:29       32:30
282   Edgar Jenkins          M5054        17/23   10:31       32:34
283   Jackie Jenkins         F4549        18/56   10:31       32:35
284   Litanya Stovall        F5054        25/55   10:31       32:36
285   Sam Seidel             M1112         7/13   10:33       32:40
286   Cissie Breland         F5054        26/55   10:33       32:41
287   Jessica Boudreaux      F3034        17/48   10:33       32:42
288   Heath Johnson          M4549        20/37   10:33       32:42
289   Jenny Nguyen           F2529         7/29   10:34       32:44
290   Brandy Forrest         F3539        25/70   10:34       32:45
291   Mark Vincent           M4044        22/34   10:34       32:46
292   Wyatt Vincent          M1112         8/13   10:34       32:46
293   Gary Smith             M6064         7/16   10:36       32:49
294   Elizabeth Caskey       F4549        19/56   10:36       32:52
295   Kim Joiner             F4044        25/74   10:37       32:54
296   Mallory Carcich        F2529         8/29   10:37       32:54
297   Johnathon McCormick    M4044        23/34   10:37       32:54
298   Haley Fairley          F2024         5/12   10:37       32:55
299   William Bromley        M6064         8/16   10:39       32:59
300   Timothy San Fillippo   M4044        24/34   10:39       33:01
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301   Deven Busby            F3034        18/48   10:40       33:02
302   Sharon Loines          F4549        20/56   10:40       33:03
303   Karen Stinson          F4044        26/74   10:41       33:06
304   Julie Morris           F4549        21/56   10:41       33:06
305   Jennifer Manifold      F4044        27/74   10:41       33:06
306   Thania Averett         F3539        26/70   10:41       33:07
307   Felicia Raffo          F2529         9/29   10:43       33:11
308   Susan Brescia          F4044        28/74   10:44       33:16
309   Jeanne-Marie Bailey    F5054        27/55   10:44       33:16
310   Erica Forrester        F3034        19/48   10:46       33:21
311   Mandi Fremin           F3034        20/48   10:46       33:21
312   Scott Mears            M4549        21/37   10:46       33:23
313   Tommy Sessum           M3539        21/33   10:47       33:24
314   Sarah Stewart-Abel     F3539        27/70   10:47       33:25
315   Kim Ruple              F5054        28/55   10:48       33:29
316   Val Marcy              F4044        29/74   10:48       33:29
317   Jane Stemkoski         F5559         5/24   10:49       33:29
318   Whitney Stone          F2529        10/29   10:49       33:32
319   Jan Munn               F6064         4/12   10:50       33:33
320   Tiffany Hancock        F4549        22/56   10:50       33:34
321   Elle Martin            F10UN          1/8   10:50       33:35
322   Riley Dellenger        F1112          3/7   10:50       33:35
323   Toni Martin            F4044        30/74   10:51       33:36
324   Bryant Martin          M3539        22/33   10:51       33:36
325   Amy Jones              F2529        11/29   10:51       33:38
326   Shelby Vandegrift      F1619          4/8   10:52       33:39
327   Susan Partin           F3034        21/48   10:52       33:40
328   Jamie Smith            M5054        18/23   10:53       33:44
329   Beau Easley            M3034        20/29   10:53       33:45
330   Tricia Putnam          F3539        28/70   10:54       33:45
331   Mayzie Smith           F2024         6/12   10:54       33:45
332   Zerlene Clark          F3034        22/48   10:54       33:45
333   Lesley Lee             F4044        31/74   10:55       33:49
334   Shannon Buehler        F2024         7/12   10:57       33:55
335   Michael Molnar         M2529        10/16   10:57       33:55
336   Sarah Grano            F3034        23/48   10:57       33:56
337   Alissa Day             F4044        32/74   10:57       33:57
338   Tina Necaise           F4549        23/56   10:58       34:00
339   Stacey Davis           F5054        29/55   11:00       34:04
340   Kendra Halsell         F3539        29/70   11:00       34:05
341   Laurie Soignier        F4044        33/74   11:00       34:06
342   Celeste Waguespack     F4044        34/74   11:00       34:06
343   Jared Becker           M3539        23/33   11:01       34:07
344   Faye Morrison          F4549        24/56   11:01       34:08
345   Cheryl Berry-Smith     F5559         6/24   11:03       34:13
346   Daniel Obrien          M4549        22/37   11:05       34:20
347   Wyly Obrien            F4549        25/56   11:05       34:21
348   Ann Edwards            F4044        35/74   11:06       34:24
349   Kari Bailen            F3539        30/70   11:07       34:25
350   Julie Stoltman-Kubes   F3539        31/70   11:07       34:28
351   Cortney Onezime        M3034        21/29   11:09       34:31
352   Christina Victor       F3034        24/48   11:09       34:33
353   Hanh Pham              F3539        32/70   11:10       34:35
354   Stephen Smith          M4044        25/34   11:12       34:42
355   Grace Aaron            F5559         7/24   11:13       34:46
356   Sonovia Johnson        F4044        36/74   11:13       34:47
357   Nakia Johnson          M4044        26/34   11:13       34:47
358   Christopher Flowers    M4044        27/34   11:13       34:47
359   Tu Anh Cao             F1315          3/4   11:18       35:00
360   Barry Hebert           M4044        28/34   11:18       35:01
361   Mike Robbins           M6064         9/16   11:18       35:02
362   Benjamin Clark         M3034        22/29   11:19       35:03
363   Barbara Fett           F5054        30/55   11:20       35:06
364   Zackary Sessum         M1315        10/11   11:20       35:08
365   Tricia Vaughn          F4549        26/56   11:21       35:09
366   Greg Vaughn            M3539        24/33   11:21       35:10
367   Julie Watkins          F4549        27/56   11:22       35:12
368   Sonja McCaskill        F4549        28/56   11:23       35:15
369   Paulette Ware          F4549        29/56   11:23       35:15
370   Aundraya Keller        F2529        12/29   11:23       35:17
371   Melinda Engel          F4044        37/74   11:23       35:18
372   Rose Bonelli           F5054        31/55   11:24       35:18
373   Tarra Joseph           F4044        38/74   11:24       35:18
374   Hannah Tramuta         F2529        13/29   11:24       35:19
375   Bill Snyder            M4549        23/37   11:24       35:21
376   Becky Pope             F2529        14/29   11:25       35:23
377   Leslie Van Sickel      F5559         8/24   11:26       35:26
378   Sheila Ledoux          F4549        30/56   11:27       35:28
379   John Hickey            M3034        23/29   11:29       35:35
380   Eve Bostick            F3539        33/70   11:30       35:38
381   Maria Beck             F4549        31/56   11:30       35:39
382   Keyan Cooper           F4044        39/74   11:32       35:45
383   William Thompson       M1112         9/13   11:33       35:47
384   Wilson Gutierrez       M4549        24/37   11:33       35:48
385   Cherie Busby           F3539        34/70   11:35       35:54
386   Joel Keller            M2529        11/16   11:37       35:59
387   Ryleigh Keller         F10UN          2/8   11:37       35:59
388   Melinda Hendrix        F5054        32/55   11:37       36:00
389   Laurel Clement         F6569          1/5   11:38       36:02
390   Scott Clement          M3539        25/33   11:38       36:02
391   Ashley Jackson         F2024         8/12   11:39       36:05
392   Patty Mathers          F5559         9/24   11:40       36:08
393   Diane Moore            F5559        10/24   11:40       36:08
394   Abby Dobbs             F3539        35/70   11:40       36:10
395   Stacy Sullivan         F3034        25/48   11:42       36:16
396   Robin Zantow           F3539        36/70   11:44       36:20
397   Richard Stickler       M5054        19/23   11:46       36:27
398   Matthew Melton         M1112        10/13   11:46       36:28
399   Todd Melton            M4549        25/37   11:46       36:28
400   Allison Bolling        F3539        37/70   11:46       36:28
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401   Michelle Goellner      F4549        32/56   11:48       36:33
402   Kelly Edwards          F3034        26/48   11:48       36:34
403   Sondra Boney           F4044        40/74   11:48       36:34
404   Rhonda Ferrell         F4549        33/56   11:48       36:34
405   Alyssa Whitman         F3034        27/48   11:48       36:35
406   Michelle Case          F4549        34/56   11:49       36:38
407   Cecilia Walton         F3539        38/70   11:49       36:38
408   Pat Case               M4549        26/37   11:49       36:38
409   Sandra Bell            F5054        33/55   11:50       36:38
410   Danny Walton           M4549        27/37   11:50       36:39
411   Andrew Soignier        M4044        29/34   11:51       36:42
412   Stephanie Roberts      F4044        41/74   11:51       36:44
413   Bayleigh Delatorre     F10UN          3/8   11:51       36:44
414   Steve Hendrix          M5559        11/14   11:53       36:48
415   Melissa Favaloro       F3539        39/70   11:53       36:48
416   John Pituch            M3034        24/29   11:54       36:53
417   Megan Dupuis           F3034        28/48   11:54       36:54
418   Hannah Loper           F2529        15/29   11:55       36:55
419   Jennifer Kuhne         F3539        40/70   11:56       36:58
420   Adde Dilworth          F3034        29/48   11:56       37:00
421   Danielle Kelly         F2529        16/29   11:57       37:01
422   Kristie Hagen          F4549        35/56   11:57       37:02
423   Laura Sessum           F3539        41/70   11:57       37:03
424   Katrina Wilson         F3034        30/48   12:00       37:11
425   Claire Alford          F1315          4/4   12:00       37:12
426   Darryl Dittmann        M5559        12/14   12:01       37:14
427   Haley Bovard           F3034        31/48   12:01       37:14
428   Derek Bovard           M3034        25/29   12:02       37:16
429   Becky Sadler           F4549        36/56   12:02       37:16
430   Johnnie Sadler         M4549        28/37   12:02       37:16
431   Elliot Thrasher        M1112        11/13   12:02       37:17
432   Tracy Thrasher         F4044        42/74   12:02       37:17
433   Stephanie Dickerson    F4044        43/74   12:02       37:17
434   Samantha Mitchell      F3034        32/48   12:03       37:19
435   Matt Duckworth         M3539        26/33   12:03       37:22
436   Suzanne Duckworth      F3539        42/70   12:04       37:22
437   Tiffany Thomas         F4044        44/74   12:04       37:23
438   Clydine Preston        M3539        27/33   12:04       37:23
439   Lianne Kenney          F3034        33/48   12:08       37:37
440   Unknown Runner         M????          2/2   12:09       37:39
441   Rodney McGruder        M5054        20/23   12:11       37:44
442   Justin McGruder        M1619          3/3   12:11       37:45
443   Sueanna Bryant         F3034        34/48   12:13       37:51
444   Kyle Bryant            M3034        26/29   12:13       37:52
445   Rj Morgan              M3034        27/29   12:14       37:54
446   Lisa Ulmer             F5559        11/24   12:14       37:55
447   Kirby Smith            F2529        17/29   12:15       37:56
448   Sue Vestal             F5559        12/24   12:15       37:56
449   Diana Sanchez-Edwards  F4549        37/56   12:15       37:58
450   Ken McMartin           M6569          6/6   12:15       37:58
451   Irene Dennis           F7074          2/4   12:16       38:00
452   Rosemary Sontoyo       F6064         5/12   12:20       38:14
453   Daryn Hope             M4044        30/34   12:20       38:14
454   Shannon Hope           F3539        43/70   12:20       38:14
455   Tim Clark              M6064        10/16   12:24       38:26
456   Katey Easley           F3034        35/48   12:24       38:26
457   Christine Roy          F4044        45/74   12:25       38:28
458   Giovanna Oliveira      F3539        44/70   12:27       38:36
459   Tina Duranko           F4044        46/74   12:29       38:40
460   Tiffany Dupin          F3539        45/70   12:29       38:40
461   Melissa Harwell        F3539        46/70   12:31       38:46
462   Gregory Clark          M4549        29/37   12:31       38:47
463   Darlene Newton         F6569          2/5   12:31       38:49
464   Alaina Orgeron         F3539        47/70   12:32       38:50
465   Erika Miller           F4549        38/56   12:33       38:54
466   Melanie Lane           F4044        47/74   12:35       39:01
467   Jason McCullar         M4044        31/34   12:36       39:02
468   Ivy Jenkins Prudhomme  F4549        39/56   12:38       39:09
469   Octavia Cooper         F3034        36/48   12:38       39:09
470   Ashton Sipriano        F1619          5/8   12:40       39:14
471   Richard Gibbs          M3539        28/33   12:40       39:16
472   Kenyata Nichols        F3034        37/48   12:41       39:17
473   Kirsten Raby           F3034        38/48   12:43       39:23
474   Cynthia Snow           F3539        48/70   12:43       39:23
475   Nunzio Pollina III     M1112        12/13   12:44       39:26
476   Sharon Pollina         F4044        48/74   12:44       39:27
477   Alicia Campbell        F5054        34/55   12:44       39:29
478   Barry Dugas            M4044        32/34   12:46       39:34
479   Angie Tidwell          F5054        35/55   12:49       39:44
480   Katie Busby            F4549        40/56   12:50       39:45
481   Wayne Tidwell          M6064        11/16   12:52       39:52
482   George Maslen          M4549        30/37   12:53       39:56
483   Rhonda Smith           F4549        41/56   12:54       39:57
484   Bradi Davis            F2024         9/12   12:54       39:59
485   Brandy Patrick         F4044        49/74   12:57       40:07
486   Richard Rushing        M3034        28/29   12:57       40:08
487   Beth Dugas             F4044        50/74   12:57       40:08
488   Willey Samantha        F4044        51/74   12:57       40:08
489   Benjamin Dugas         M1112        13/13   12:57       40:09
490   Sherri Bevis           F5054        36/55   12:59       40:13
491   Keith Crosby           M6064        12/16   12:59       40:13
492   Thomas Richard Kendric M3539        29/33   13:02       40:23
493   Katherine Descher      F1112          4/7   13:03       40:27
494   Sally Otting           F5054        37/55   13:06       40:35
495   Kaci Bozzelle          F3034        39/48   13:10       40:47
496   Paula Dumond           F4044        52/74   13:10       40:49
497   Michelle Brown         F4549        42/56   13:11       40:50
498   Ashlie Maske           F3034        40/48   13:11       40:51
499   Julie Christian        F5054        38/55   13:13       40:58
500   Herb Keefer            M5054        21/23   13:13       40:59
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501   Kelsey Claussen        F2529        18/29   13:14       41:00
502   Sue Lokay              F6064         6/12   13:16       41:06
503   Kayla Hausser          F2529        19/29   13:17       41:10
504   Brandi Ingram          F2529        20/29   13:17       41:11
505   Scott Breazeale        M4549        31/37   13:19       41:14
506   Nancy Barrett          F5054        39/55   13:21       41:22
507   Willow Wilson          F10UN          4/8   13:21       41:24
508   Jennifer Alford        F2529        21/29   13:22       41:25
509   Billie Youngblood      F10UN          5/8   13:22       41:25
510   Brenda Hall            F5054        40/55   13:25       41:33
511   Kimberle Cobb          F5054        41/55   13:25       41:35
512   Tara Phelan            F2529        22/29   13:26       41:37
513   Melanie Moe            F5054        42/55   13:26       41:37
514   Caryn Vincent          F3539        49/70   13:27       41:39
515   Margaret Kendrick      F3034        41/48   13:28       41:45
516   Mandy Monistere        F3539        50/70   13:28       41:45
517   Gayle Macdonald        F6064         7/12   13:29       41:46
518   Tammy McDaniel         F4044        53/74   13:29       41:48
519   Aimee Koenig           F4044        54/74   13:32       41:55
520   Linda Naquin           F4549        43/56   13:32       41:56
521   Melissa Folse          F5054        43/55   13:32       41:56
522   Tina Caro              F5054        44/55   13:32       41:57
523   Schuylar King          F2529        23/29   13:33       41:58
524   Brandie Paul           F4044        55/74   13:34       42:03
525   Kathi Reeves           F5054        45/55   13:34       42:04
526   Lori Mayer             F4044        56/74   13:35       42:06
527   Stacy Howell           F3539        51/70   13:38       42:15
528   Nyriesia Carter        F3539        52/70   13:39       42:19
529   Huong Nguyen           F3539        53/70   13:40       42:21
530   John Orourke           M4549        32/37   13:41       42:24
531   Lauren Drummond        F5559        13/24   13:41       42:26
532   Demetria Ridgway       F4549        44/56   13:42       42:28
533   Scharla Bivings        F4549        45/56   13:42       42:29
534   Jana Parrish           F5054        46/55   13:43       42:29
535   Claire Mott            F5054        47/55   13:46       42:38
536   Tom Freeman            M75UP          2/3   13:46       42:39
537   Amber Geiser           F3034        42/48   13:47       42:44
538   Jennifer Krump         F4044        57/74   13:47       42:44
539   Sylivia Pinegar        F2529        24/29   13:48       42:44
540   Mollie Coward          F2024        10/12   13:48       42:44
541   Eric Brumbalow         M2529        12/16   13:48       42:44
542   Dana Crocco            F3034        43/48   13:48       42:47
543   Mary Larosa            F4549        46/56   13:49       42:49
544   Tabitha Glover         F3539        54/70   13:51       42:54
545   Brian Maxey            M4044        33/34   13:54       43:05
546   Hunter Reed            M10UN          4/5   13:55       43:06
547   Simine Reed            F3539        55/70   13:56       43:10
548   Mary Chapman           F2024        11/12   13:57       43:14
549   Jennifer Blackwell     F4549        47/56   14:01       43:25
550   Tonia Harrell          F5559        14/24   14:02       43:28
551   Sharon Keller          F5559        15/24   14:05       43:39
552   Adrianna Posmoga       F3539        56/70   14:05       43:40
553   Tommy Murphy           M5054        22/23   14:09       43:52
554   Nicole Faulk           F4044        58/74   14:09       43:52
555   Jason Bryant           M3034        29/29   14:10       43:53
556   Sandie Ethridge        F5054        48/55   14:11       43:57
557   Rosalyn Poole          F3034        44/48   14:12       44:01
558   Christine Bounds       F4549        48/56   14:12       44:01
559   Michele Marshall       F5559        16/24   14:13       44:04
560   Daniel Hoyt            M7074          3/4   14:13       44:04
561   Gerald Waltman         M2529        13/16   14:17       44:15
562   Gannon Mason           M1315        11/11   14:20       44:24
563   Mavis Mason            F4044        59/74   14:20       44:24
564   Samuel Owens           M5559        13/14   14:21       44:28
565   Cecelia Dawson         F5559        17/24   14:25       44:40
566   Tammie Guillory        F4044        60/74   14:27       44:47
567   Sherra Dedeaux         F4044        61/74   14:31       45:00
568   Thantween White        F4044        62/74   14:32       45:02
569   Carolyn Taylor         F6064         8/12   14:33       45:04
570   Kelly Phelan           F3539        57/70   14:33       45:05
571   Alice Phelan           F6064         9/12   14:33       45:06
572   Brian Lesage           M3539        30/33   14:39       45:25
573   Kaycie Wood            F3539        58/70   14:40       45:27
574   Austin Ladner          M2024          2/2   14:45       45:42
575   Shelby Alexander       F2529        25/29   14:46       45:44
576   Debbie Alexander       F5054        49/55   14:46       45:46
577   Jerry W Thompson Jr    M3539        31/33   14:47       45:48
578   Isabella Sorenson      F1112          5/7   14:47       45:49
579   Heather Sorenson       F4549        49/56   14:47       45:50
580   Caitlan Thompson       F1619          6/8   14:48       45:51
581   Christine Cuicchi      F4044        63/74   14:51       46:00
582   Jon Pettinato          M4549        33/37   14:52       46:04
583   Leslie Kreeger         F3539        59/70   14:52       46:05
584   Olivia May             F3539        60/70   14:54       46:10
585   Miranda McKenzie       F3539        61/70   14:54       46:11
586   Daphne Stubbs          F3034        45/48   14:56       46:18
587   Daniel Manchester      M10UN          5/5   14:57       46:19
588   Natalie Kreeger        F3539        62/70   14:59       46:27
589   Charlene Kreeger       F7074          3/4   15:01       46:31
590   Renvia Barnes          F5559        18/24   15:02       46:35
591   Aspen Meyer            F1619          7/8   15:02       46:36
592   Lani Beaudette         F1619          8/8   15:03       46:37
593   Vicki Meyer            F4044        64/74   15:03       46:37
594   Julie Manchester       F4549        50/56   15:03       46:38
595   Gesiree Cooke          F5054        50/55   15:03       46:39
596   Lee Thomas             M5054        23/23   15:06       46:46
597   Ashley Thomas          F3034        46/48   15:06       46:47
598   Annie Hoskins          F4549        51/56   15:14       47:11
599   Freddie Hammond        M6064        13/16   15:14       47:11
600   Tara Rudy              F4044        65/74   15:18       47:25
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601   Liz Lew                F3539        63/70   15:20       47:30
602   Heather Jordan         F4549        52/56   15:29       47:58
603   Jason Davis            M2529        14/16   15:29       47:59
604   Mary Harvey            F5559        19/24   15:30       48:02
605   Liz Ortiz              F2529        26/29   15:31       48:06
606   Olivia Tanner          F1112          6/7   15:32       48:07
607   Darrell Henderson      M4549        34/37   15:32       48:08
608   Andrea Babin           F5054        51/55   15:37       48:23
609   Marvin Goff            M6064        14/16   15:39       48:30
610   Jaclyn Riley           F3539        64/70   15:39       48:31
611   Deanna Smith           F6569          3/5   15:46       48:52
612   Billie Schwehm         F4044        66/74   15:57       49:25
613   Heather Grimes         F4044        67/74   15:58       49:29
614   Amber Cooley           F3539        65/70   15:58       49:30
615   Carrie Stewart         F3539        66/70   15:58       49:30
616   Roger Smith            M6064        15/16   16:02       49:41
617   Brandi Hedges          F????          2/2   16:05       49:51
618   Angela Brown           F3034        47/48   16:14       50:19
619   John Dennis            M7074          4/4   16:18       50:30
620   Sandra Eilders         F5559        20/24   16:20       50:35
621   Kim Davis              F4549        53/56   16:24       50:50
622   John Schwehm           M4549        35/37   16:25       50:53
623   Suzanne Smith          F6064        10/12   16:38       51:34
624   Jane Thomas            F6569          4/5   16:38       51:34
625   Cendra Cae Carlone     F2529        27/29   16:46       51:56
626   Enid Wood              F4549        54/56   16:46       51:57
627   Ashley Addvensky       F2529        28/29   16:54       52:22
628   Debbie Borgman         F5054        52/55   16:55       52:27
629   Sarah Jones            F3539        67/70   16:55       52:27
630   Carol Kelley           F4044        68/74   16:57       52:33
631   Zach Zettler           M3539        32/33   17:03       52:51
632   Timothy Hermes         M4549        36/37   17:09       53:08
633   Lily Zettler           F10UN          6/8   17:10       53:11
634   Alexander Treutel      M2529        15/16   17:11       53:15
635   Nicole Kavanaugh       F4044        69/74   17:13       53:21
636   Patricia Favaloro      F6569          5/5   17:13       53:23
637   Page Pearson           F6064        11/12   17:25       53:58
638   Sandra Adams           F5559        21/24   17:29       54:10
639   Tracey Stinson         F4044        70/74   17:31       54:17
640   Maya Goldin            F10UN          7/8   17:42       54:50
641   Kevin Marshall         M5559        14/14   17:43       54:55
642   Lauren Pennington      F4549        55/56   17:57       55:37
643   Caryl Hoppe            F4549        56/56   17:57       55:37
644   Joanne Ezell           F5559        22/24   17:59       55:45
645   Brad Stinson           M4549        37/37   18:09       56:15
646   Michael Vann           M6064        16/16   18:19       56:47
647   Callie Anglada         F2024        12/12   18:37       57:41
648   Lamenda Hase           F3539        68/70   18:39       57:49
649   Stefanie Ponson        F3539        69/70   18:40       57:51
650   Dana Kosztur           F4044        71/74   18:40       57:51
651   Elaine Propst          F6064        12/12   18:40       57:52
652   Miranda Lamey          F2529        29/29   18:40       57:52
653   Trang Tran             F4044        72/74   18:42       57:57
654   Gracie Crochet         F1112          7/7   18:44       58:03
655   Shaun Crochet          M3539        33/33   18:44       58:03
656   Shad Bookout           M4044        34/34   19:05       59:09
657   Tyler White            M2529        16/16   19:05       59:09
658   Lauren White           F3034        48/48   19:08       59:16
659   Christine Blank        F4044        73/74   19:08       59:17
660   Shelia White           F5559        23/24   19:09       59:20
661   Cindi Ryan             F5054        53/55   19:47     1:01:17
662   Tammy Palombi          F5559        24/24   19:47     1:01:18
663   Laura Jordan           F3539        70/70   20:24     1:03:14
664   Patricia Jordan        F7074          4/4   20:24     1:03:15
665   Joseph Jordan          M75UP          3/3   20:25     1:03:15
666   Elva Gonzalez          F10UN          8/8   20:49     1:04:31
667   Caitlin MacMahon       F5054        54/55   20:49     1:04:31
668   Margaret Gonzalez      F5054        55/55   20:49     1:04:32
669   Frances Lamont         F4044        74/74   22:00     1:08:12
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